
8.—6 8

Table No. 10.
Return of Subdivisions of Rural Freeholds in New Zealand.

Subdl 'ision by freeholders.
Sub.

the Lsm
division
md Sett]
inance A

under
lements
kCt.

Subdi
Land fo

ivision under the
>r Settlements Act. Tot>al Subdr 'isions.

© a a
'S go
SS'S■S.S »

s* S 1
£ a ~

am

Area
disposed of.

f-i c§ bb

Is
Area.

<4H

v a s
SUSP'S

Si
© 53 I

> | Area.

Is
□Q |

m «s a©<u a q
■ssa

-I

U2

Area.

To Acres Acres Acres
1/4/12-31/3/13 837 1,981 400,569 10 87 11,354 19 322 128,329 866
1/4/13-31/3/14 1,291 3,199 416,051 4 27 4,182 16 276 144,546 1,811
1/4/14-31/3/15 885 2,055 404,115 6 37 3,279 10 130 18,374 901
1/4/15-31/3/16 582 1,070 201,115 1 5 374 10 158 51,158 593
1/4/16-31/3/17 694 1,108 184,799 .. nil .. 15 165 58,334 709
1/4/17-31/3/18 643 1,096 194,572 1 6 1,545 16 222 35,891 660
1/4/18-31/3/19 753 1,227 207,933 .. nil .. 12 248 32,674 765
1/4/19-31/3/20 1,519 2,622 616,210 .. .. .. 64 416 219,259*1,583
1/4/20-31/3/21 1,724 3,046 565,653 60 474 114,711*1,784

Acres.
11,354
4,182
3,279

374

1,545

19
16
10
10
15
16
12

64
60

322
276
130
158
165
222
248
416
474

Acres.
128,329
144,546
18,374
51,158
58,334
35,891
32,674

219,259*
114,711*

866
1,311

901
593
709
660
765

1,583
1,784

2,390
3,502
2,222
1,233
1,273
1,324
1,475
3,038
3,520

Acres.
540,252
564,779
425,768
252,647
243,133
232,008
240,607
835,469
680,364

Total .. 8,928 17,404 3,191,017 22 162 20,734 222 2,411 803,276 9,17220,734 222 2,411 803,276 9,172 19,977 4,015,027

Ordinary Crown land selected under settlement conditions during the nine years ended
the 31st March, 1921

Native land vested in the Maori Land Boards disposed of for closer settlement during the nine
years ended the 31st March, 1921

7,010 1,496,272
395 158,341

Grand total made available for closer settlement during nine years
ended the 31st March, 1921 27,382 5,669,640

Note.—Subdivisions of Native land not vested in the Maori Land Board but disposed of
lease are not included in the above return.

by way of sale or

*Disposed of to discharged soldiers under the Discharged Soldiers Settlement Act.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

