Table No. 10.

RETURN OF SUBDIVISIONS OF RURAL FREEHOLDS IN NEW ZEALAND.

	Subdivision by Freeholders.			Subdivision under the Land Settlements Finance Act.			Subdivision under the Land for Settlements Act.			Total Subdivisions.		
	Number of Original Holdings.	Number of Subdivisions disposed of.	Area disposed of.	Number of Original Holdings.	Number of Subdivisions.	Area.	Number of Original Holdings.	Number of Subdivisions,	Area.	Number of Original Holdings.	Number of Subdivisions,	Area.
From To 1/4/12-31/3/13 1/4/13-31/3/14 1/4/14-31/3/15 1/4/15-31/3/16 1/4/16-31/3/17	837 1,291 885 582 694	1,981 3,199 2,055 1,070 1,108	Acres. 400,569 416,051 404,115 201,115 184,799	10 4 6 1	87 27 37 5 nil	Acres. 11,354 4,182 3,279 374	19 16 10 10	322 276 130 158 165	Acres. 128,329 144,546 18,374 51,158 58,334	866 1,311 901 593 709	2,390 3,502 2,222 1,233 1,273	Acres. 540,252 564,779 425,768 252,647 243,133
1/4/17-31/3/18 1/4/18-31/3/19 1/4/19-31/3/20 1/4/20-31/3/21	643 753 1,519 1,724	1,096 1,227 2,622 3,046	194,572 207,933 616,210 565,653	1 	6 nil 	1,545	16 12 64 60	222 248 416 474	35,891 32,674 219,259* 114,711*	660 765 1,583	1,324 1,475 3,038 3,520	232,008 240,607 835,469 680,364
Ordinary Crown the 31st Marc	land s	elected						he ni	ne years			4,015,027 1,496,272
Native land vested years ended th		March,		•	•	••	••	••	• •	••	395	158,341
			nded the 31				••	 	··	years	27,382	5,669,640

Note.—Subdivisions of Native land not vested in the Macri Land Board but disposed of by way of sale or lease are not included in the above return.

^{*} Disposed of to discharged soldiers under the Discharged Soldiers Settlement Act.